Soft Drinks

Luscombe English Apple
Luscombe Elderflower fizz
Luscombe Orange Juice
Luscombe Hot Ginger Beer
Schweppes Tomato Juice
Schweppes Pineapple Juice
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Fevertree Lemonade
Fevertree Soda Water
Fevertree Madagascan Cola
Red Bull

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Mocktail’s
All £5.50

Virgin Mojito
Ginger Ale, Mint, Lime and Sugar

SPA
Strawberry puree, Pineapple Juice & Apple juice

Sparkling Raspberry
Raspberry pruee, Soda water, orange

St.Clements
Orange juice, Bitter lemon

Pink Almond
Orgeat syrup & Fevertree Aromatic Tonic

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

The icy tinkle chimed,
'gin o clock' the room
murmured.

If there is a cocktail you particularly enjoy which is not on the list
please let us know and we will do our best to meet your request.



Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Pierre Gimonnet, Cuis ler Cru Champagne N.V
G.H.Mumm Rosé Champagne N.V.

Digby Leander Pink N.V.

Spumante Brut Biancavigna, Prosecco NV

White Wine

Chardonnay, Les Mougrettes IGP Pays d'Oc
Viognier, Tahbilk Nagambie Lakes Central Victoria
Pinot Grigio, Ponte del Diavolo, Grave Del Friuli
Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate, Marlborough
Riesling, Maison Trimbach Alsace

Rosé Wine

Gabriélskloof, Rosebud, South Africa
Cotes de Provence Chéteau de Brigue

Red Wine

Cotes du Rhone, Rouge Domaine de 1’ Ameillaud
Rioja, Finca San Martin, Crianza

Shiraz, Tahbilk, Nagambie Lakes Central Victoria
Pinot Nero Tiefenbrunner Turmhof, Blauburgunder
Zinfandel, Camp, Hobo Wine Company

Sweet, Sherry & Port 7smi class

Sandeman, Founders Reserve NV

125ml

£12.00
£17.00
£14.00
£9.00

175ml  500ml

£7.50 £19.00
£8.00 £22.00
£8.50 £23.00
£9.50 £25.00
£10.00 £27.00

£8.00 £21.00
£8.50 £23.00

£7.50 £19.00
£8.50 £23.00
£9.50 £25.00
£10.50 £28.00
£11.50 £31.00

Tahbilk, Marsanne, Cane Cut, Nagambie Lakes Central Victoria 2011

Delaire Graff, Cape Vintage, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2013

Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe
Manzanilla Deliciosa, Valdespino, Andalucia NV

All wines are available in 125ml and 250ml glass on request.

Bottle

£70.00
£100.00
£80.00
£40.00

Bottle

£30.00
£33.00
£36.00
£38.00
£40.00

£32.00
£36.00

£30.00
£34.00
£38.00
£42.00
£47.00

£5.50
£5.00
£8.00
£4.00
£5.00
£7.00

Single Malt Whisky
Highland

Glenmorangie Original
Highland Park 12 year old
Dalmore 12 year old
Dalwhinnie 15 year old
Glenmorangie Signet

Westland
Oban 14 year old

Lowland

Auchentoshan American Oak
Auchentoshen 12 Year Old
Glenkinchie 12 year old

Speyside

Glenfiddich 12 year old

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 year old
Cragganmore 12 year old

Macallan Gold

Cognac and Armagnac
Courvoisier VSOP

Hennessy VS

Castarede Bas Armagnac VSOP
Hine Rare VSOP

Martell VSOP

Louis Royer Force 53

Martell XO

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Calvados
Boulard Pays d’Auge

Our Standard measure Is 50ml, 25ml is available on request

40%
40%
40%
43%
46%

40%

40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
53%
40%
40%
40%

40%

£8.00
£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£30.00

£12.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00

£6.00
£7.00
£10.00
£11.00
£12.00
£15.00
£22.00
£35.00
£150.00

£9.50



Islay

Laphroaig 10 year old

Ardbeg 10 year old

Lagavulin 16 year old
Bruichladdich “The Classic Laddie”
Ardbeg Still Young

Ardbeg Almost There

Ardbeg 1990 Airgh Nam Beist
Ardbeg Lord of the Isles 25 year old

Island
Jura 10 year old
Talisker 10 year old

Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 year old
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Irish Whiskey

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush

Bourbon and American Whiskey

Canadian Club

Jack Daniel’s

Wild Turkey 101 (8 year old)
Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey Straight Rye

Jim Beam Double Oak

Basil Hayden, Kentucky Straight
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Knob Creek

Japanese Whisky

Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve

Our Standard measure Is 50ml, 25ml is available on request

40%
46%
43%
50%
56.2%
54.1%
46%
46%

40%
45.8%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%

40%
40%
50.5%
40%
40.5%
43%
40%
45%
50%

43%
43%

£9.00

£12.00
£14.00
£14.00
£30.00
£40.00
£50.00
£90.00

£8.00
£11.00

£6.00
£7.00
£9.00
£9.00
£55.00

£6.00
£7.00

£5.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00

£14.00
£13.00

Cocktails
All £12.00

Bellini
Peach, Raspberry, Passion Fruit or Strawberry, that is the question?
Some fruit puree and matching fruit liqueur swirled together with Prosecco

Sloe Fizz
Sipsmith Sloe Gin topped with Prosecco

Negroni
Equal parts of JJ Whitley Dry Gin, Campari and sweet vermouth

Old Fashion
Wild Turkey 101, sugar and bitter, Garnished with orange and our house marinated
cherries

Bloody Mary
Luksusowa Vodka with all the trimmings

Havana Mojito
Havana 3 year old rum, fresh lime, mint and sugar topped with a splash of soda

Sazerac
Wild Turkey 101 mixed with sugar and Peychaud's Bitters, poured in to a chilled
tumbler washed in Absinthe

Wibble
Sipsmith Sloe Gin and JJ Whitley Dry Gin shaken with grapefruit and a splash
of Creme de mure

Gimlet
JJ Whitley Dry Gin, Lime juice, Sugar all shaken together, simple!

Aperol Spritz
Aperol mixed with Prosecco topped with soda, served with lots of ice
and a wedge of orange

Maple Glaze
Luksusowa Vodka, Shaken with Calvados and maple syrup

Bramble
JJ Whitley Dry Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar topped with Créme de Mure



Five steps to your perfect Martini

£12.00

Style

Dry
Perfect
Wet
Dirty

Method

Shaken
Stirred
Thrown

l

Vermouth

Noilly Prat

Lillet Blanc
Belsazar Dry
Martini Dry

Gin Vodka
Martin Millers Sipsmith
Sipsmith Dry Black Cow
Copperhead Chase

Tanqueray no.Ten Belverdere

Garnish
Lemon, Orange,
Grapefruit,
Pickled Onion,
Olive

Rum

Havana Club 3 year old
Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Carta Oro

Sailor Jerry’s Spiced Rum
Atlantico Platino

10 Cane

Havana Club 7 year old
Ron de Jeremy Reserva
Angostura 1919

Atlantico Private Cask
Havana Club Seleccién de Maestros
Havana Club 15 year old

Cachaca

SagatibaPura

Liqueurs

Amaretto Disarrono
Archers

Heering Cherry Liqueur
Malibu

Baileys

Benedictine

Cointreau

Drambuie

Frangelico

Sambuca

Galliano

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort
Cotswolds Cream Liqueur
Pisco Aba

Le Fee Absinthe (25ml Only)
Chartreuse Green

Our Standard measure Is 50ml, 25ml is available on request

40%
37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
45%
40%

38%

28%
18%
24%
21%
17%
40%
40%
40%
26%
38%
42.3%
40%
20%
20%
35%
17%
40%
68%
55%

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£11.00
£45.00

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£8.00



Lager After Dinner Cocktails
Cotswold Brewery Company, Cotswold Lager (500ml) 4.0% £7.50 All £9.50

Espresso Martini

Porter Luksusowa Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup And a Shot of Espresso

North Cotswolds Brewery, Hung, Drawn’n’Portered (500ml) 5.0% £7.50

Brandy Alexander
Ale Creme de cacao, Hennessy VS, Cream, dusted with chocolate
Hook Norton Brewery, Old Hooky (500ml) 4.6% £6.50 White Russian
Cotswold Brewery Company, Cotswolds I.P.A (500ml) 5.2% £7.50 Cream, Kahlua and Luksusow Vodka blended with lots of ice
Cider Aztec Gold

] Hennessy VS, Frangelico and Aztec chocolate bitters
Pearson’s Cider, Moreton-In-Marsh (500ml) 4.8% £7.50
Cotswolds Orange
Vodk Grand Marnier mixed with Cotswolds cream Liqueur and
Odka a dash of orange bitters over ice

Sipsmith Damson Vodka 28% £6.00
Luksusowa 40% £6.00 God Father
Absolut 40% £7.00 Jack Daniels mixed with Disarrono Amaretto poured over ice
Zubrowka 40% £7.00 The P
Sipsmith 40% £8.00 ) e Patterson _
Blzck Cow 400/0 £8.00 Jack Daniels, calvados, honey and a splash of Cointreau created
0 ' by a guest, hence the name!
Belvedere 40% £8.00
Chase Smoked Vodka 40% £9.00 Créme de Cacao, Créme de Menthe shaken with cream
Chase 40% £9.00
Chase Marmalade Vodka 40% £9.00 Amaretto Sour
Grey Goose L’Orange 40% £9.00 Disarrono Amaretto, Sugar Syrup, lemon juice, Angostura bitters
Tequ“a & Mezcal Fresh | /lime jui icoth oIIVIIIB“onaI(;?C ta Oro shak ith Sipsmith sl
Jose CLEIVO Silver 40% £6.00 resh lemon/lime juice, apricot brandy, gaitr:]ar i Carta Oro shaken with Sipsmith sloe
Patron Silver 40% £8.00
Don Julio Blanco 40% £8.00 .
Patron Reposado 40% £12.00 Liqueur Coffee
Meteoro, Mezcal 45% £13.00 Coffee and your choice of spirit topped with cream

Our Standard measure Is 50ml, 25ml is available on request



Gin

JJ Whitley London Dry
Plymouth

Haymans

Martin Millers
Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Whitley Niell
Haymans Sloe Gin

JJ Whitley Elderflower
6 O’Clock

Portobello Road
Jensen’s Old Tom
Sipsmith London Dry
Caorunn

Citadelle

Copperhead Gin

Gin Mare

Tarquinns

Adnams Copper House
Warner Edwards Rhubarb
Star of Bombay
Sacred

Bloom

Siblings

The Botanist

Garden Tiger
Cotswolds Dry
Hendricks

Silent Pool

Sipsmith VJOP
Nordés

Monkey 47

Bath Tub

Tanqueray no.Ten
Chase Williams

38.6%
41.2%
40%
40%
29%
43%
29%
38.6%
43%
42%
43%
41.6%
41.8%
44%
40%
42.7%
42%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
42%
46%
47%
46%
41.4%
43%
57.7%
40%
47%
43.3%
47.3%
40%

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.50

We have plenty more gin &, please see the barman to view the full range

Our Standard measure Is 50ml, 25ml is available on request

of gins

Tonic Waters

Fevertree Tonic

Fevertree Slim line Tonic
Fevertree Lemon Tonic
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic
Fevertree Aromatic

Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic
1724 Tonic

Vermouth & Aperitif

Dubonnet

Cinzano Bianco
Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco

Punt e Mes

Noilly Prat

Aperol

Cocchi Americano
Martini Rubino

Martini Ambrato
Campari

Lillet Blanc

Antica Formula, Carpano
Regal Rogue

Belsazar Dry Vermouth
Sipsmith London Cup
Pernod

Bramley & Gage Dry Vermouth
Suze

Pimm’s Winter

Pimm’s No.1

14.8%
15%
15%
15%
15%
16%
18%
11%
16.5%
18%
18%
25%
17%
16.5%
16.5%
19%
29.5%
40%
18%
20%
25%
25%

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00



