Soft Drinks

Luscombe English Apple	£3.50
Luscombe Elderflower fizz	£3.50
Luscombe Orange Juice	£3.50
Luscombe Hot Ginger Beer	£3.50
Schweppes Tomato Juice	£2.50
Schweppes Pineapple Juice	£2.50
Fevertree Ginger Ale	£2.50
Fevertree Ginger Beer	£2.50
Fevertree Lemonade	£2.50
Fevertree Soda Water	£2.50
Fevertree Madagascan Cola	£2.50
Red Bull	£3.50
Coca Cola	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50

The icy tinkle chimed, 'gin o clock' the room murmured.

Mocktail's All £5.50

All 25.50

Virgin Mojito Ginger Ale, Mint, Lime and Sugar

S.P.A Strawberry puree, Pineapple Juice & Apple juice

> Sparkling Raspberry Raspberry pruee, Soda water, orange

> > St.Clements Orange juice, Bitter lemon

Pink Almond Orgeat syrup & Fevertree Aromatic Tonic

If there is a cocktail you particularly enjoy which is not on the list please let us know and we will do our best to meet your request.

Champagne & Sparkling Wine		125ml	Bottle
Pierre Gimonnet, Cuis 1er Cru Champagne N.V G.H.Mumm Rosé Champagne N.V Digby Leander Pink N.V. Spumante Brut Biancavigna, Prosecco NV		£12.00 £17.00 £14.00 £9.00	£70.00 £100.00 £80.00 £40.00
White Wine Chardonnay, Les Mougrettes IGP Pays d'Oc Viognier, Tahbilk Nagambie Lakes Central Victoria Pinot Grigio, Ponte del Diavolo, Grave Del Friuli Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate, Marlborough Riesling, Maison Trimbach Alsace	175ml £7.50 £8.00 £8.50 £9.50 £10.00	500ml £19.00 £22.00 £23.00 £25.00 £27.00	£36.00 £38.00
Rosé Wine Gabriëlskloof, Rosebud, South Africa Cotes de Provence Château de Brigue Red Wine Côtes du Rhône, Rouge Domaine de l'Ameillaud Rioja, Finca San Martín, Crianza Shiraz, Tahbilk, Nagambie Lakes Central Victoria Pinot Nero Tiefenbrunner Turmhof, Blauburgunder Zinfandel, Camp, Hobo Wine Company		£21.00 £23.00 £19.00 £23.00 £25.00 £28.00 £31.00	£36.00 £30.00 £34.00 £38.00 £42.00
Sweet, Sherry & Port 75ml Glass Sandeman, Founders Reserve NV Tahbilk, Marsanne, Cane Cut, Nagambie Lakes Central Victoria 2011 Delaire Graff, Cape Vintage, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2013 Harvey's Bristol Cream Tio Pepe Manzanilla Deliciosa, Valdespino, Andalucia NV			£5.50 £5.00 £8.00 £4.00 £5.00 £7.00

Single Malt Whisky

Highland

Highland		
Glenmorangie Original	40%	£8.00
Highland Park 12 year old	40%	£8.00
Dalmore 12 year old	40%	£10.00
Dalwhinnie 15 year old	43%	£10.00
Glenmorangie Signet	46%	£30.00
Westland		
Oban 14 year old	40%	£12.00
Lowland		
Auchentoshan American Oak	40%	£9.00
Auchentoshen 12 Year Old	40%	£9.00
Glenkinchie 12 year old	40%	£9.00
Speyside		
Glenfiddich 12 year old	40%	£8.00
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 year old	40%	£9.00
Cragganmore 12 year old	40%	£9.00
Macallan Gold	40%	£10.00
Cognac and Armagnac		
Courvoisier VSOP	40%	£6.00
Hennessy VS	40%	£7.00
Castarede Bas Armagnac VSOP	40%	£10.00
Hine Rare VSOP	40%	£11.00
Martell VSOP	40%	£12.00
Louis Royer Force 53	53%	£15.00
Martell XO	40%	£22.00
Hennessy XO	40%	£35.00
Hennessy Paradis	40%	£150.00
Calvados		
Boulard Pays d'Auge	40%	£9.50

Islay			Cocktails
Laphroaig 10 year old	40%	£9.00	All £12.00
Ardbeg 10 year old	46%	£12.00	
Lagavulin 16 year old	43%	£14.00	Bellini
Bruichladdich "The Classic Laddie"	50%	£14.00	Peach, Raspberry, Passion Fruit or Strawberry, that is the question?
Ardbeg Still Young	56.2%	£30.00	Some fruit puree and matching fruit liqueur swirled together with Prosecco
Ardbeg Almost There	54.1%	£40.00	
Ardbeg 1990 Airgh Nam Beist	46%	£50.00	Sloe Fizz
Ardbeg Lord of the Isles 25 year old	46%	£90.00	Sipsmith Sloe Gin topped with Prosecco
T 1 1			Negroni
Island			Equal parts of JJ Whitley Dry Gin, Campari and sweet vermouth
Jura 10 year old	40%	£8.00	
Talisker 10 year old	45.8%	£11.00	Old Fashion
			Wild Turkey 101, sugar and bitter, Garnished with orange and our house marinated
Blended Whisky			cherries
Johnnie Walker Red Label	40%	£6.00	Discription Marrie
Monkey Shoulder	40%	£7.00	Bloody Mary Luksusowa Vodka with all the trimmings
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	£9.00	Luksusowa vouka wiin an the trimmings
Chivas Regal 12 year old	40%	£9.00	Havana Mojito
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40%	£55.00	Havana 3 year old rum, fresh lime, mint and sugar topped with a splash of soda
Irish Whiskey			Sazerac
•	10-1		Wild Turkey 101 mixed with sugar and Peychaud's Bitters, poured in to a chilled
Jameson	40%	£6.00	tumbler washed in Absinthe
Bushmills Black Bush	40%	£7.00	
Pourbon and American Whickow			Wibble
Bourbon and American Whiskey			Sipsmith Sloe Gin and JJ Whitley Dry Gin shaken with grapefruit and a splash
Canadian Club	40%	£5.00	of Crème de mure
Jack Daniel's	40%	£6.00	
Wild Turkey 101 (8 year old)	50.5%	£7.00	Gimlet JJ Whitley Dry Gin, Lime juice, Sugar all shaken together, simple!
Maker's Mark	40%	£7.00	JJ whitey Dry Oth, Lime Juice, Sugar all shaken together, simple:
Wild Turkey Straight Rye	40.5%	£8.00	Aperol Spritz
Jim Beam Double Oak	43%	£8.00	Aperol mixed with Prosecco topped with soda, served with lots of ice
Basil Hayden, Kentucky Straight	40%	£9.00	and a wedge of orange
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	45%	£9.00	
Knob Creek	50%	£10.00	Maple Glaze
			Luksusowa Vodka, Shaken with Calvados and maple syrup
Japanese Whisky			
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	43%	£14.00	Bramble
Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve	43%	£13.00	JJ Whitley Dry Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar topped with Crème de Mure

Five steps to your perfect Martini	Rum		
1 J 1 £12.00	Havana Club 3 year old	40%	£6.00
	Bacardi Superior	37.5%	£6.00
<u>Style</u>	Bacardi Carta Oro	40%	£6.00
Dry	Sailor Jerry's Spiced Rum	40%	£6.00
Perfect	Atlantico Platino	40%	£7.00
Wet	10 Cane	40%	£8.00
Dirty	Havana Club 7 year old	40%	£8.00
	Ron de Jeremy Reserva	40%	£8.00
	Angostura 1919	40%	£8.00
*	Atlantico Private Cask	40%	£9.00
<u>Method</u>			
Shaken	Havana Club Selección de Maestros	45%	£11.00
Stirred	Havana Club 15 year old	40%	£45.00
Thrown	Cachaça		
	SagatibaPura	38%	£6.00
Ļ			
Vermouth	Liqueurs		
Noilly Prat			
Lillet Blanc	Amaretto Disarrono	28%	£6.00
Belsazar Dry	Archers	18%	£6.00
Martini Dry	Heering Cherry Liqueur	24%	£6.00
	Malibu	21%	£6.00
	Baileys	17%	£6.00
	Benedictine Cointreau	40% 40%	£6.00 £6.00
	Drambuie	40%	£6.00
	Frangelico	26%	£6.00
Gin Vodka	Sambuca	38%	£6.00
Martin Millers Sipsmith	Galliano	42.3%	£6.00
Sipsmith Dry Black Cow	Grand Marnier	40%	£6.00
Copperhead Chase	Kahlua	20%	£6.00
Tanqueray no.Ten Belverdere	Tia Maria	20%	£6.00
· · · ·	Southern Comfort	35%	£6.00
	Cotswolds Cream Liqueur	17%	£6.00
	Pisco Aba La Faa Abaintha (25ml Only)	40% 68%	£6.00 £6.50
\checkmark	Le Fee Absinthe (25ml Only) Chartreuse Green	55%	£8.00
Garnish	Charlieuse Oreen	5570	20.00
Lemon, Orange,			
Grapefruit,			
Pickled Onion,			
Olive	Our Standard measure Is 50m	l, 25ml is available on request	

Lager

Cotswold Brewery Company, Cotswold Lager (500ml) 4.0% £7.50

Porter North Cotswolds Brewery, Hung, Drawn'n'Portered (500ml) 5.0% £7.50

Ale

Hook Norton Brewery, Old Hooky (500ml) 4.6% £6.50 Cotswold Brewery Company, Cotswolds I.P.A (500ml) 5.2% £7.50

Cider Pearson's Cider, Moreton-In-Marsh (500ml) 4.8% £7.50

Vodka

Sipsmith Damson Vodka	28%	£6.00
Luksusowa	40%	£6.00
Absolut	40%	£7.00
Zubrowka	40%	£7.00
Sipsmith	40%	£8.00
Black Cow	40%	£8.00
Belvedere	40%	£8.00
Grey Goose	40%	£8.00
Chase Smoked Vodka	40%	£9.00
Chase	40%	£9.00
Chase Marmalade Vodka	40%	£9.00
Grey Goose L'Orange	40%	£9.00
Tequila & Mezcal		
Jose Cuervo Silver	40%	£6.00
Patron Silver	40%	£8.00
Don Julio Blanco	40%	£8.00
Patron Reposado	40%	£12.00
Meteoro, Mezcal	45%	£13.00

After Dinner Cocktails All £9.50

Espresso Martini Luksusowa Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup And a Shot of Espresso

Brandy Alexander Crème de cacao, Hennessy VS, Cream, dusted with chocolate

White Russian Cream, Kahlua and Luksusow Vodka blended with lots of ice

Aztec Gold Hennessy VS, Frangelico and Aztec chocolate bitters

Cotswolds Orange Grand Marnier mixed with Cotswolds cream Liqueur and a dash of orange bitters over ice

God Father Jack Daniels mixed with Disarrono Amaretto poured over ice

The Patterson Jack Daniels, calvados, honey and a splash of Cointreau created by a guest, hence the name!

Grasshopper Crème de Cacao, Crème de Menthe shaken with cream

Amaretto Sour Disarrono Amaretto, Sugar Syrup, lemon juice, Angostura bitters

Millionaire Fresh lemon/lime juice, apricot brandy, Bacardi Carta Oro shaken with Sipsmith sloe gin

> Liqueur Coffee Coffee and your choice of spirit topped with cream

Gin

UII		
JJ Whitley London Dry	38.6%	£6.00
Plymouth	41.2%	£6.00
Haymans	40%	£6.00
Martin Millers	40%	£6.00
Sipsmith Sloe Gin	29%	£6.50
Whitley Niell	43%	£7.00
Haymans Sloe Gin	29%	£7.00
JJ Whitley Elderflower	38.6%	£7.00
6 O'Clock	43%	£7.00
Portobello Road	42%	£7.00
Jensen's Old Tom	43%	£7.00
Sipsmith London Dry	41.6%	£8.00
Caorunn	41.8%	£8.00
Citadelle	44%	£8.00
Copperhead Gin	40%	£8.50
Gin Mare	42.7%	£9.00
Tarquinns	42%	£9.00
Adnams Copper House	40%	£9.00
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	40%	£9.00
Star of Bombay	40%	£9.00
Sacred	40%	£9.00
Bloom	40%	£9.00
Siblings	42%	£9.00
The Botanist	46%	£9.00
Garden Tiger	47%	£10.00
Cotswolds Dry	46%	£10.00
Hendricks	41.4%	£10.00
Silent Pool	43%	£10.00
Sipsmith VJOP	57.7%	£10.00
Nordés	40%	£10.00
Monkey 47	47%	£10.00
Bath Tub	43.3%	£10.00
Tanqueray no.Ten	47.3%	£10.00
Chase Williams	40%	£10.50

We have plenty more gin's, please see the barman to view the full range of gin's

Tonic Waters

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

Vermouth & Aperitif		
Dubonnet	14.8%	£3.50
Cinzano Bianco	15%	£3.50
Martini Rosso	15%	£3.50
Martini Extra Dry	15%	£3.50
Martini Bianco	15%	£3.50
Punt e Mes	16%	£3.50
Noilly Prat	18%	£3.50
Aperol	11%	£3.50
Cocchi Americano	16.5%	£4.00
Martini Rubino	18%	£4.00
Martini Ambrato	18%	£4.00
Campari	25%	£5.00
Lillet Blanc	17%	£5.00
Antica Formula, Carpano	16.5%	£6.00
Regal Rogue	16.5%	£6.00
Belsazar Dry Vermouth	19%	£6.00
Sipsmith London Cup	29.5%	£6.00
Pernod	40%	£6.50
Bramley & Gage Dry Vermouth	18%	£6.00
Suze	20%	£7.00
Pimm's Winter	25%	£8.00
Pimm's No.1	25%	£8.00